Press release — regulated information

Update Share Buyback Program

Kortrijk, Belgium, 25 October 2021, 18.00 hrs - In accordance with the regulations Barco NV

hereby discloses information regarding the acquisition of own shares.

Under the framework of the share buy-back program, as announced per 16" September 2021,
the company reports today that during the period from 18™ October 2021 till 22" October 2021
the following transactions took place.

Trade date
18 Oct 2021
19 Oct 2021
20 Oct 2021
21 Oct 2021

22 Oct 2021

N° of
shares
7,000
6,942
6,984
3,000

1,774

Block transactions

Trade date

Not applicable

Total week

Trade
time

N° of
shares
25,700

Average
price (£)

18.38
18.49
18.48
19.23

19.02

N° of
shares

Average
price (€£)

18.58

Highest Lowest
price (€) price (¥£)
18.48 18.32
18.59 18.39
19.12 17.40
19.30 18.90
19.27 18.85

Price (€)

Buyback amount

477

)

,467.45

Buyback
amount (€)

128,624.30
128,376.32
129,032.19
57,696.60

33,738.11

Buyback amount
®©

Market

Euronext BXL
(XBRU)

Euronext BXL
(XBRU)

Euronext BXL
(XBRU)

Euronext BXL
(XBRU)

Euronext BXL
(XBRU)

Market

Since the start of the share buy-back program on 20" September 2021, Barco NV has bought
back 455,937 shares for a total amount of 8,491,663.65 euros. This corresponds to 75.99 % of
the program completed.

After aforementioned transactions the total number of own shares amounts to 3,176,253 shares
on the date of 22" October 2021.

All details related to the acquisition of own shares by Barco NV can be found on:

https://www.barco.com/en/about-barco/investors/shareholder-info
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For more information

Carl Vanden Bussche, VP Investor Relations
+32 56 26 23 22 or carl.vandenbussche@barco.com

About Barco
Barco designs technology to enable bright outcomes around the world. Seeing beyond the image, we develop visualisation
and collaboration solutions to help you work together, share insights, and wow audiences. Our focus is on three core
markets: Enterprise (from meeting and control rooms to corporate spaces), Healthcare (from the radiology department to
the operating room), and Entertainment (from movie theatres to live events and attractions). In 2020, we realised sales
of 770 million euro. We have a global team of 3,300 employees, whose passion for technology is captured in 461 granted
patents.

More information? Visit www.barco.com and follow us on Twitter (@Barco), LinkedIn (Barco), YouTube (BarcoTV) or
Facebook (Barco).
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