Update Share Buyback Program

Kortrijk, **Belgium**, **25 October 2021**, **18.00 hrs** - In accordance with the regulations Barco NV hereby discloses information regarding the acquisition of own shares.

Under the framework of the share buy-back program, as announced per 16th September 2021, the company reports today that during the period from 18th October 2021 till 22nd October 2021 the following transactions took place.

Trade date	N° of shares	Average price (€)	Highest price (€)	Lowest price (€)	Buyback amount (€)	Market
18 Oct 2021	7,000	18.38	18.48	18.32	128,624.30	Euronext BXL (XBRU)
19 Oct 2021	6,942	18.49	18.59	18.39	128,376.32	Euronext BXL (XBRU)
20 Oct 2021	6,984	18.48	19.12	17.40	129,032.19	Euronext BXL (XBRU)
21 Oct 2021	3,000	19.23	19.30	18.90	57,696.60	Euronext BXL (XBRU)
22 Oct 2021	1,774	19.02	19.27	18.85	33,738.11	Euronext BXL (XBRU)

Block transactions

Trade date	Trade time	N° of shares	Price (€)	Buyback amount (€)	Market
Not applicable					

	N° of shares	Average price (€)	Buyback amount (€)
Total week	25,700	18.58	477,467.45

Since the start of the share buy-back program on 20th September 2021, Barco NV has bought back 455,937 shares for a total amount of 8,491,663.65 euros. This corresponds to 75.99 % of the program completed.

After aforementioned transactions the total number of own shares amounts to 3,176,253 shares on the date of 22nd October 2021.

All details related to the acquisition of own shares by Barco NV can be found on: https://www.barco.com/en/about-barco/investors/shareholder-info



For more information

Carl Vanden Bussche, VP Investor Relations +32 56 26 23 22 or carl.vandenbussche@barco.com

About Barco

Barco designs technology to enable bright outcomes around the world. Seeing beyond the image, we develop visualisation and collaboration solutions to help you work together, share insights, and wow audiences. Our focus is on three core markets: Enterprise (from meeting and control rooms to corporate spaces), Healthcare (from the radiology department to the operating room), and Entertainment (from movie theatres to live events and attractions). In 2020, we realised sales of 770 million euro. We have a global team of 3,300 employees, whose passion for technology is captured in 461 granted patents.

More information? Visit www.barco.com and follow us on Twitter (@Barco), LinkedIn (Barco), YouTube (BarcoTV) or Facebook (Barco).

© Copyright 2021 by Barco

